
Sponsorship Directory
Season 2021

We encourage all members, players & their 
families to “support those who support us” 
by giving our sponsors first opportunity to 
receive your business



Platinum Sponsor
Key Contact: Darren Paull

Contact Number: 0433 243 112

E-Mail: dpaull@ringwoodmazda.com.au

Business: New & used motor vehicle sales

Website: https://www.ringwoodmazda.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �$199 capped price servicing for the first 3yr/30000kms of buying  

a new Mazda;

•  $500 discount voucher on purchase of any car-care package;

•  �$500 BP fuel card where the vehicle is financed with one of  
Mazda’s designated lenders;

Available to all ERFC members and their families on production of  
a valid ERFC membership card before purchasing a vehicle.

Major Sponsor
Key Contact: Brett Coopersmith

Contact Number: 0418 578 488

E-Mail: brettcoopersmith@hotmail.com

Business: Commercial developers

Website: https://coopersmithgroup.com.au

Gold Sponsors
Key Contact: Brett Freeman

Contact Number: 0425 806 455

E-Mail: brett.freeman@noeljones.com.au

Business: Real estate agents

Website: https://noeljones.com.au/

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �Any property referred by a current ERFC member and  

subsequently sold by Noel Jones Real Estate shall attract  
a “spotters fee” of $500



Gold Sponsors
Key Contact: Tim Livingstone

Contact Number: 9876 8244

E-Mail: immit_84@hotmail.com

Business: Bakery chain

Website: https://www.bakersdelight.com.au/bakery-locator/eastland

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �10% Discount at Bakers Delight Eastland on presentation of current 

ERFC membership card

Key Contact: Peter Nelsson

Contact Number: 0417 339 311

E-Mail: peternelsson@bigpond.com

Business: Independent supermarket

Website: www.paulssupaonline.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �5% discount on all purchases* on production of a current  

ERFC membership card.  
*Excludes tobacco, tobacco products, epay/phone recharge  
& clearance lines.

Key Contact: Eve Vafiadis

Contact Number: 0477 772 448

E-Mail: eve@procal.com.au

Business: Dairy products

Website: http://www.procal.com.au

Key Contact: Luke Pantelone

Contact Number: 0432 207 241

E-Mail: luke@electrika.com.au

Business: Electricians

Website: http://www.electrika.com.au

Key Contact: Jade Mainwaring 

Contact Number: 0437 764 791

E-Mail: jade.mainwaring@bendigoadelaide.com

Business: Banking & financial services

Website: htttps://www.bendigobank.com.au/branch/vic/
Ringwood east-community-bank-branch 



Gold Sponsors
Key Contact: John Salmon - Principal

Contact Number: 9879 7500

E-Mail: john@jaspartners.com.au

Business: Chartered accountants

Website: http://www.jaspartners.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �Complimentary, obligation - free meeting to discuss your financial 

future/needs - available to any family or friends of ERFC

Key Contact: Alex McIntosh

Contact Number: 0432 715 012 

E-Mail: alex@helenshill.com.au 

Business: Winery & vineyard

Website: https://www.helenshill.com.au

COFFEE & BREAD

Key Contact: Julien Moussi

Contact Number: 8838 2030

E-Mail: julien@inglewoodcoffeeroasters.com.au

Business: Cafe

Website: https://www.facebook.com/juliettecoffeeandbread/

Silver Sponsors
Key Contact: Russell Ackerman

Contact Number: 9870 1979

E-Mail: russell@accessworkwear.com.au

Business: Workwear, uniforms & promotional merchandise

Website: https://accessworkwear.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �10% discount offer on all full priced merchandise in store

(and via www.accessworkwear.com.au using the ERFC10 reference), 
available to all members of the club on

presentation of a footy membership card.



Silver Sponsors
Key Contact: Alan Gough

Contact Number: 0459 079414

E-Mail: agough@tobinbrothers.com.au

Business: Funerals

Website: https://tobinbrothers.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �10% Discount on the Tobin Brothers service fee

Key Contact: Sharon Hedger

Contact Number: 1300 291 101

E-Mail: sharon@hedgerconstructions.com.au

Business: Domestic & Commercial Builders

Website: www.hedgerconstructions.com.au

William Matthews

 Funerals 

Lo

Key Contact: Bill Matthews

Contact Number: 9739 6868

E-Mail: funerals@bigpond.com

Business: Funerals

Website: http://williammatthewsfunerals.com.au

Key Contact: Matt Crowle

Contact Number: 0439 325 309

E-Mail: matt@crowlzelectrical.com

Business: Electrical & solar

Website: https://www.crowlzelectrical.com

Key Contact: Michael Sukkar MP

Contact Number: 9874 1711

E-Mail: michael.sukkar.mp@aph.gov.au

Business: Federal Member for Deakin

Website: http://www.michaelsukkar.com.au



Silver Sponsors
Key Contact: Dustin Halse MP

Contact Number: 9870 7396

E-Mail: dustin.halse@parliament.vic.gov.au

Business: State Member for Ringwood

Website: https://dustinhalsemp.com.au

Bronze Sponsors
Key Contact: Chris Allwell

Contact Number: 0407 299 399

E-Mail: chris@allwritesigns.com.au

Business: Signwriting

Website: https://www.allwritesigns.com.au

Key Contact: Jo Fairy

Contact Number: 0411 313 334

E-Mail: jo@fieldofview.com.au

Business: Sports photography

Website: https://www.fieldofview.com.au

Key Contact: Nick Diakos

Contact Number: 0408 333 348

E-Mail: nickdiakos@hotmail.com

Business: Greek restaurant

Website: http://www.nikostavern.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �10% discount available on presenting current  

ERFC membership card



Bronze Sponsors
Key Contact: Robert Pruis

Contact Number: 9879 1555

E-Mail: robert@maroondahprinting.com.au

Business: Commercial & digital printing, labels & packaging

Website: https://www.maroondahprinting.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �15% discount available on presenting current  

ERFC membership card

Key Contact: Jason Daley

Contact Number: 9879 4444

E-Mail: ringwood@houseofgolf.com.au

Business: Golf equipment & supply

Website: https://houseofgolf.com.au

Key Contact: Belinda Millar 

Contact Number: 0417 481 885

E-Mail: bmillar@mtatravel.com.au

Business: Travel agents

Website: https://join.mtatravel.com.au

Key Contact: Robert Winn

Contact Number: 9870 2233

E-Mail: robert.winn@mmem.com.au

Business: Electrical suppliers

Website: https://ringwood.awm.mmem.com.au

Key Contact: Dr Daniel Pica

Contact Number: 0422 726 451

E-Mail: nextgenchiroau@gmail.com

Business: Mobile Chiropractic Service

Website: https://nextgenchiropractic.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �25% off Mobile Chiropractic 

•  �$80 Initial Consultation (first consultation - 1 hour comprehensive 
assessment & treatment)

•  �$60 Standard Treatment (30 minute consecutive consultation - 
treatment only)



Bronze Sponsors
Key Contact: Kyle Hoare

Contact Number: 9870 1993

E-Mail: kyle@procompautomotive.com.au

Business: Quality Automotive Service and Repairs

Website: https://procompautomotive.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �A tailored discount will apply when members show their  

membership card 

Key Contact: Laura Pearce

Contact number: 9738 1443

Email: info@backintoosteopathy.com.au

Business: Providing the following services: Osteopathy, 
Podiatry, Remedial Therapy, Strength & Conditioning,  
Dry Needling and Shockwave

Website: https://www.backintoosteopathy.com.au

Special ERFC Member Benefit
•  �A 10% discount will apply when members when they show  

their ERFC membership card 


